
District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates in Ballot Order

in the November 4, 2014 General Election

Delegate to the U.S. House of Representatives

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Natale Lino Stracuzzi STG 2804 Jasper Road, SE 20020 202-817-6612 stracuzziforcongress@gmail.com   

Nelson F. Rimensnyder REP 13 6th Street, NE 20002 202-546-4668 Imnickrer@gmail.com

Eleanor H. Norton DEM P.O. Box 70626, 20024 202-207-8829 citizenstoelectnorton@gmail.com

Timothy J. Krepp IND 1837 A Street, SE 20003 202-309-0150 6/16/14 8/4/14 tim.krepp@gmail.com

Mayor of the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Nestor Djonkam IND 819 10th Street, NE 20002 202-640-9966 6/13/14 8/6/14 miaffeu@yahoo.com

Muriel E. Bowser DEM P.O. Box 60385, 20039 202-832-0403 bo@murielformayor.com

David A. Catania IND Benjamin O. Young 1601 Conn. Ave., NW Ste 400 20009 202-621-7072 6/13/14 8/5/14 ben@davidcatania.com

Faith STG 1629 Columbia Road, NW 20009 202-296-1489 jcrannitch@vsadc.org

Carol Schwartz IND 2029 Connecticut Ave., NW 20008 202-332-6832 6/13/14 8/6/14 carol@carolfordc.com

Bruce Majors LIB 1200 23rd Street, NW 20037 202-704-6401 majors.bruce@gmail.com

Chairman of the Council

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Kris Hammond REP 1243 Holbrook Terrace, NE, #3 20002 202-302-7343 kris1787@gmail.com

Kyle Walker LIB 103 G Street, SW, #B118 20024 716-912-3846 walker4dc@gmail.com

G. Lee Aikin STG 1754 Swann Street, NW 20009 202-667-3514 gleeaikin@yahoo.com

John C. Cheeks IND Ron Bonofilio 1110 6th Street, NW 20001 202-704-2346 6/13/14 8/6/14 dcnewleadership@yahoo.com

Phil Mendelson DEM 6806 6th Street, NW 20012 202-486-3871 phmendel@aol.com

At-Large Member of the Council

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Michael D. Brown IND Rachel Barnard 4501 Western Ave., NW 20016 202-537-0739 6/13/14 8/6/14 r.barnard22@gmail.com

Frederick Steiner LIB 18 Madison Street, NE 20011 571-275-2986 fredericksteiner@gmail.com

Eric J. Jones IND 22 Bates Street, NW 20001 202-904-8994 6/13/14 8/6/14 info@ericjones2014.com

Kishan Putta IND P.O. Box 73652 20056 202-320-0058 6/13/14 8/6/14 connect@kishanfordc.com

Wendell Felder IND 30 58th St., SE 20019 202-427-3376 6/13/14 8/6/14 wendell4dc@gmail.com

Eugene Puryear STG 539 Mellon Street, SE 20032 202-556-1651 eugenepuryear@gmail.com
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District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates in Ballot Order

in the November 4, 2014 General Election

At-Large Member of the Council

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Courtney R. Snowden IND 326 63rd Street, NE 20019 202-425-7669 6/16/14 8/6/14 courtney.snowden@gmail.com

Anita D. Bonds DEM 600 14th Street, NW, #400 20005 202-255-1683 ddinan@ralaw.com

Brian Hart IND Samantha Hicks 1850 Wyoming Ave., NW 20009 202-802-0474 6/13/14 8/5/14 samantha@brianhartdc.com

Robert White IND Christy White 808 Madison Street, NW 20011 202-236-4074 6/13/14 8/1/14 christy@robertwhiteatlarge.com

Calvin H. Gurley IND 612 Underwood Street, NW 20012 202-722-6126 6/13/14 8/6/14 chgurley@verizon.net

Elissa Silverman IND 692 4th Street, NE 20002 202-386-2173 6/13/14 7/18/14 elissa@elissa2014.com

Marc Morgan REP 1970 2nd Street, NW 20001 202-361-4717 morgan@morganfordc.com

Graylan Scott Hagler IND Dany Sigwalt P.O. Box 60085, 20039 1-844-424-5373 6/24/14 8/6/14 dany@haglerfordc.com

Khalid Pitts IND Melissa Byrne 1805 14th Street, NW 20009 202-341-0315 7/1/14 8/5/14 khalid@khalidforcouncil.com

Ward 1 Member of the Council

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Brianne K. Nadeau DEM 1414 Belmont Street, NW #312 20009 202-494-5736 brianne@briannefordc.com

John Vaught LaBeaume LIB 1832 Park Road, NW 20010 202-352-8335 jvlab@yahoo.com

Ernest E. Johnson IND 1451 Parkwood,Pl., NW 20010 202-882-9790 6/13/14 7/14/14 ward1nov2014@aol.com

Ward 3 Member of the Council

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Ryan Sabot LIB 4010 Warren Street, NW 20016 240-421-1684 media@sabot2014.com

Mary M. Cheh DEM 3908 Morrison Street, NW 20015 202-445-0215 mary.cheh@gmail.com

Ward 5 Member of the Council

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Preston Cornish LIB 24 Quincy Place, NE 20002 240-406-9023 prestoncornish@gmail.com

Kenyan McDuffie DEM P.O.Box 91398, 20090 202-643-8108 jon@kenyanmcduffie2014.com

Ward 6 Member of the Council

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Charles Allen DEM 1530 D Street, NE 20002 202-710-6065 lauramarks@gmail.com

Pranav Badhwar LIB 511 3rd Street, SE 20003 202-596-8980 pranavforward6@gmail.com
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District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates in Ballot Order

in the November 4, 2014 General Election

Attorney General for the District of Columbia

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Karl A. Racine DEM 1309 T Street, NW 20009 202-344-8322 7/10/14 8/6/14 karacine@venable.com

Lateefah Williams DEM 2350 Washington Pl., NE 20018 202-255-2377 7/10/14 8/6/14 lateefah_williams@msn.com

Edward "Smitty" Smith DEM John Rodriguez P.O. Box 90395 202-643-7372 7/1/14 8/6/14 john@smittyforag.com

Paul Zukerberg DEM 1790 Lanier Place, NW 20009 202-232-6400 6/13/14 8/5/14 paul@votezukerberg.com

Lorie Masters DEM 3018 Tennyson St., NW 20015 202-595-4600 7/6/14 8/6/14 loriefordcag@gmail.com

United States Senator

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

David Schwartzman STG 1634 Montague Street, NW 20011 202-829-9063 dschwartzman@gmail.com

Paul Strauss DEM 2828 Wisconsin Avenue, NW 20007 202-223-8664 senator@paulstrauss.org

John Daniel LIB 1445 P Street, NW 20005 310-505-0010 johndaniel@haload.com

Glenda J. Richmond IND 2001 15th Street, NW 20009 202-367-5527 6/13/14 8/6/14 your.ussenator@gmail.com

United States Representative

Candidate's Name Party Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Franklin Garcia DEM 2218 Newton Street, NE 20018 202-526-1847 fgarcia@maestropc.com

Martin Moulton LIB 1510 5th Street, NW 20001 202-422-1161 mrmoulton2014@gmail.com

Joyce Robinson-Paul STG 16 N Street, NW 20001 202-330-7955 statehood4dcnow@gmail.com

Ward 1 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

David Do 422 Lamont Street, NW 20010 202-709-9278 6/13/14 8/5/14 david@davidforwardone.com

Scott Simpson 422 Elm Street, NW 20001 202-735-1984 6/19/14 8/4/14 scott@simpsonforschools.org

E. Gail Anderson Holness Windy Carson Smith1937 11th Street, NW 20001 202-558-8907 6/13/14 7/14/14 holnessforwardone.com

Laura Wilson Phelan 3431 Oakwood Terr., NW 20010 202-421-4360 7/18/14 7/29/14 laurawilsonphelan@gmail.com

Lillian Perdomo 1820 Ingleside Terr., NW 20010 202-328-3194 6/16/14 7/29/14 lillianperdomo1@gmail.com

Ward 3 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Stephanie Blessey Lilley 5729 Potomac Ave., NW 20016 202-431-3553 7/23/14 7/29/14 stephanielilley@me.com
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District of Columbia Board of Elections

List of Candidates in Ballot Order

in the November 4, 2014 General Election

Ward 3 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Tricia Braun 4517 Potomac Ave., NW 20007 646-456-4617 7/23/14 8/5/14 triciabraundc@@gmail.com

Phil Thomas 2830 University Ter., NW 20016 202-248-2514 7/15/14 8/6/14 wpthomas85@gmail.com

Ruth Wattenberg 4129 Harrison St., NW 20015 202-320-7884 7/21/14 7/31/14 ruth11@me.com

Ward 5 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Mark Jones 1905 Brentwood Rd, NE 20018 202-304-7294 6/19/14 8/6/14 mjonescompanies@gmail.com

Ward 6 Member of the State Board of Education

Candidate's Name Contact Person Candidate's Address Phone Number

Pick-up 

Date

Date 

Filed Email Address

Mark Naydan 1816 Independence Ave., SE 20003 202-750-6135 7/1/14 7/25/14 naydanforkids@gmail.com

Joe Weedon 1406 C Street, NE 20002 202-277-9410 7/29/14 8/6/14 joeweedon@gmail.com
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